
PRICELIST

Training Academy

Hydro Facial Course £249

Chemical Peel Course

Microneedling Course

£295

£400

£550

01268 287666           WWW.ESSEXBEAUTYANDAESTHETICS.CO.UK

CPD COURSES
Beginners Classic Eyelash Course £295

Russian Volume Eyelash Course

Lash Lift & Tint Course

Brow Lamination Course

Combi Course- Lash Lift & Tint & Brow Lamination

£320

£225

£225

£400

£300
£300

Swedish Massage Course

Hot Stone Massage Course

Ultimate Facial Course: Basic Facials, Chemical Peel, Dermaplaning,
Microdermabrasion

Defined Brow Course £225

Full Body Waxing Course £250

Intimate Waxing Course £199

Facial Waxing Course £120

Basic Facials Course £295

Dermaplaning Course £295

£420
£1200

Ultimate Brow Course: Brow lamination & Defined Brows

Laser Hair Removal Course


