

PRICELIST

Training Academy

CPD COURSES

Beginners Classic Eyelash Course	£295
Russian Volume Eyelash Course	£320
Lash Lift & Tint Course	£225
Brow Lamination Course	£225
Combi Course- Lash Lift & Tint & Brow Lamination	£400
Defined Brow Course	£225
Full Body Waxing Course	£250
Intimate Waxing Course	£199
Facial Waxing Course	£120
Basic Facials Course	£295
Dermaplaning Course	£295
Hydro Facial Course	£249
Chemical Peel Course	£295
Microneedling Course	£400
Ultimate Facial Course: Basic Facials, Chemical Peel, Dermaplaning, Microdermabrasion	£550
Swedish Massage Course	£300
Hot Stone Massage Course	£300
Ultimate Brow Course: Brow lamination & Defined Brows	£420
Laser Hair Removal Course	£1200